&

Companies House

In accordance with
Rule 8.8 of the \I’V U O 7
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016, Notice of progress repor‘t in a Winding-up

by the court

<

=

o

u *A8HTBVEO*

08/11/2019 #214
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details
- Filling in this f
Company number | 1 WB_IF,?FI?I—G- P:e;:g ngp::teoi;mtypescript arin
Company name in full | Clasico Argentino Uk Limited bold black capitals.
Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Paul
Surname Atkinson
E Liquidator's address
Building name/number , Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park
Street | The Drive
Post town | Brentwood
County/Region | Essex
ot [ [M[1[5] [3[8[E
Country
u Liquidator's name ©
© Other liquidator
Full forename(s| | Glyn Use this section to tell us about
Surname l Mummery another liquidator.
u Liquidator's address ®
Building name/number Dupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | The Drive another liquidator.
Post town [ Brentwood
County/Region | Essex
i [o[m[1[s[ [3[6[E
Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0



Wuo7

Notice of progress report in a winding-up by the court

Period of pragress report

From date

o Ao [2lof1fs

To date

e Gl Blolile

Progress report

The progress report is attached

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature
X )

Signature date

ofe MR Tfofrle

04417 Version 1.0




Clasico Argentino Uk Limited
(In Liquidation)
Joint Ligquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Page 1 0of 1

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

Statement From 19/10/2018 From 19/10/2018
of Affairs To 18/10/2019 To 18/10/2019
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
800.00 Fixtures & Fittings NIL NIL
10,500.00 Food Truck 4,000.00 4,000.00
Cash at Bank 64,933.27 64,933.27
Restaurant and Office Equipment 625.00 625.00
Bank Interest Gross 171.13 171.13
69,729.40 69,729.40
COST OF REALISATIONS
0Q.R. Remuneration 5,000.00 5,000.00
(6.60) DTI Cheque Fees 2.50 2.50
Sec of State Fees 6,000.00 6,000.00
Petitioners Deposit (1,600.00) (1,600.00)
(2,502.42) Petitioners Costs 2,502.40 2,502.40
{80.00) Specific Bond NIL NIL
(28,434.99) Joint Liquidators’ Remuneration 23,194.53 23,194.53
(300.00) Joint Liquidators' Dishursements 227.51 227.51
(400.00) Agents/Valuers Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00
(1,000.00) Legal Fees 500.00 500.00
{(300.00) Legal Disbursements NIL NIL
Corporation Tax 34.22 34.22
(6,150.96) VAT Irrecoverable NIL NIL
{30.00) Land Registry fees NIL NIL
(209.79) Statutory Advertising NIL NIL
(154.00) Bank Charges 88.00 88.00
(36,949.16) (36,949.16)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(385,754.00) Unsecured Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
(414,022.76) 32,780.24 32,780.24
REPRESENTED BY
Vat Recoverable Floating 4,984.41
ISA Main A/C 28,720.83
Vat Payable - Floating {925.00)
32,780.24

06 November 2019 09:53



6T0T JOQWSAON 9

910¢ SeINd

(so|eM pue puejbuz) ADUSAOSUL ay3 pue 9861 PV ADUSA|0SU]

sU} JO V0T UORDS 03 Juensind 610€ 1900190 8T 03 8107
12000 61 pokiad 243 103 yioday sse4b0.d si03epinbi Syl

(,LANVAIWOD FHL.) (uoniepinbry ux) paaWIIN ounuabiy 0dIse)

cdd



YO S OARIDY [ePILO ¥o
(4opauip By L) einpueg jueld :F
SWOISND) 1§ 2NUIASY WH JUYKWH
lapjoy abueys buneoy bulAyiiend HO40
0I0RId ADUSAIOSUT JO JUDLLDIRIS dI1s
HNoD ul dn Bulpuim 2NM
6102 429010
8T 03 8107 430320 61 polad buipiodal ay) poliad 3yl
dm
AOSIADY 44 JO AISwn|y UA|D pUB Uosuy |ned slojepinbiq ayL
. (uonepinbry ug) pajiui N ounuably 0oI1seD Auedwo) aylL
d T AJOSIADY dud dud

tpodau siy) ul pasn aq Aew suopeialaqqe Buimo|joy syl

dadd

voday ssaifold ,siciepinbry syl
(uonep(nbry ug) patwr N cunusbly 02ISED

PoLIad QY1 Ul Sa5Uadxa Jo Juswleis

polad
U3 IO} SJUSLUSSINGSIP PUB SISO 3wy ,SJ01RPINDI AU JO S|kl

MIOM JO SNPaYIs
POLIRd 343} 104 JUNOXNY SIUDWARY g S1dIsoay ,s103epinbi
uonepinby| syl pue Auedwo) au3 IN0ge uoiewIoUl Alojniels

JUBIUG)

sasUadxs pue SHUILLISSINGSIP ‘Uuonelsuntual sioepinbl]
SIOJPa.2 BY] J0) SWIOSIN0 palewl|is]
ucigepinbij ay3 Jo ssaibold

JUa3U0)

(]

< M U

Xipuaddy

uonas

suoneIARIqqe pue SJudu0)



"LYA snid 000'+3F 404
Auedwiod pajeIdosse Sy} 03 PIOS 210434843 SEM SIIYDA SUL "S|BS 3] JO 51S0D U} pue
uonzenaidep yum 12438503 UOIIRISPISUOD OJU| USXE) Sem UJIym ‘ajoiyaa ay) o) abeusep
JO Junowe jjews e sem a1sU) ‘uolyppe ul ‘op Bujop U] palindul Uuaag aagY pinom $1502
Juedijiubis ‘pjos 8q 0] PEAOWL 3G 0] SEM I PUB 3|gISSaI0E Ajlpeal 10U SBM 3pIUaA
3yl 'dnoigy oyones ayj 0) pajerosse Auedwod e jo abeials ul play sem 3RIYsA 3yl

"J95SE Siy} JO uonesliead syl Yum Jaypny Aue paaoosd pinod |
210jaq Jaqjewl SIY3 Ul pauleIqo sem adiape [eBa “wiep Jiay) paisauc 1 ‘a10aiaL)) pue
'asne|d a1l L JO UOIIUS1SY PIIEA B 10 ‘32IYDA SU3 JoA0 Ajundss Aue pajelisuowsp Aued
PAIL 343 1Ry paysies Jou sem T *AuedwioD ayy Yam 3[a1yaA ay3 umo Ajjuiol Asuyi jey
WIB B 9pewl ‘uonuayie Aw o} apiyaa ay3 ybnaig oym Aued pays e ‘poriad ayi Buling

"32IUSA BU} MIIA pue 3]ED0| 03 3|qe sem ] dnods oyones) alg Jo

SIaqLUDW J1B)S JuBAS|d ylim 10ejuoD ybnody] yanal pooy e paumo Auedwod ay3 12yl
uonusne Aw o3 Jubnouq sem 3 ‘Aued piyl 2 Wol duspuodsallod jo ydiadal uodn
SPnI]. pood

"[2'E€6'¥9F JO Junowe ayj ul ‘paujeiucd

soue|eq ay] pasl|ead pue qunooe si piay AuRdilio) syl Yalym 18 Jueq syi 0] 2304m I
Jueg 18 yse)

*91Elsa BY] 0] U B U]
NSl pinoo udiym Aped Aue jsuieBe Jojepinbi se Ajoedes Aw vl 3w Ag Jo Auedwon
3yl Aq ybnoig =q pinod eyl swiep |epuajed Aue Bupnpur ‘sey Auedwod syl
$19sse Jeym oI suonebusaaul aeuoiuodold no BulAuied apnpul sainp AW jo Hed

suonebnsaaul

ddd

Hoday ssalboud s403epinbn syy
(uonepinby ur) panur N ouiuabiy ooise)

‘Sjuaanbal AJojnieys Upm soueplodoe Ul pue awny aieddosdde ayy
1e 3500 B 0] ybnolg s1 yonepinbi syl 1eY) LIeH3D el 03 pue uolssalbold
2SED 2INSUZ 0} UopRoR AJessadau (i@ Bupjey pue Bunadwod Ajeisusn e

"31Ep 0 PAAIIDI UOPBULIOU] AUy
JO MDIAB B WIOJ) pasiel sanss| jeuajed 2yl SSNosIp O] JopJo Ul g4 UM asiel] e

‘uojisod 1asse s,AuRdLUOD 3U] S59SSB O] PAAIZDaL 5| UORBLUIC) ||2
1ey] 24NSUd 0] SI0INOS pue Ssyueq se yans ‘saied puyy yum buipuodsalion e

"3119Ze9 UOPUOT 21 Ul buisiuaape pue jusuijuicdde Al JO 5101pa4d
©1 uoneaynou Buipnjul ‘seiqisuodsal pue sannp AoNJes e Jo uonddwo) e

:apnaul ydem yans Jo syubnybiyg

"pa3ajdwod aq o] [|13S NI0M JO ABWILUNS B YIm
J2y32b0] ‘pouad 9 Buunp usyelspun JIop JO BINpaYds e ) Xipuaddy je yoene 1

pa)ojdwiod aq 03} 194 }I10M puR poLIRd 3y] BULINP U3XeUIpuUn YoM

olepinbrt se uswiuiodde Al 20UIS poLIRd U 10} suonoesuen
oyl Buyelep junoooe sjuswded pue sydivoay e S| g xipuaddy 1e payseny

Junosoe sjuawAied pue sydiansy

“uauuioddy uonepinbr
2y3 pue Auedwon ayy Buipiebal uoneuuoju] Aloyniels sl ¥ xipuaddy 12 payoeny

's3|NY ADUA|OSUT 343 Yim 2oueploooe Ul polad sy Jo) uonepinbr sy Jo ssauboud
3yl uo uodsal T ‘gToz fegodQ 61 uo Jojepinbi julor se jusujujodde Aw o3 Jayund

pa321dwoo aq 03 394 }IoM pue poLiag 2yj BULINp uaX3eUIpun YoM

uonepinbi| ayj Jo ssauboud T



cd

uodoy ssalboud siciepinbry syl
{uopepinbry up) psjuu] YN ouguably coise

"9]R]IS3 JUSAJOSUI BY] CUI SpeLU 2] suonesijeal [ruoippe Aue pinoys
‘Abuipioooe pajepdn aq ||im SI03IPa4D puR AIBSS3I3U SR Ua)e) aq [|IM Uoie Jayund
AUR pUE 3]EP ) PAIZDR UORRLLLIOMI AU {8 Dumalaal Jo ssa004d 3yl U Aqualind we |

Buninpnisal oyl Buipiebal uoleULLIOUI [2yuny
Bunsanbal ‘syuabe pue suuly me| snolea Yiam saUinbua [elaAas Spew JBj 0S dARY
pue 910z ul ade|d %00] Yoiym sauedwioy dnoisy syl Jo Buunjoniisal syl ol Bupjoo)
Ajjusund we 1 ‘dnots ay3 caui suonebisaaul Japim A UIYIM 13AaMmoH dnolo oyanes
By} w sajuedwod 19Y1o BY] WGl BUCR-PUR)S JeymaLuos aq o} sieadde Auedwo) siyj

SUOTEBISIAU]

's)uno2oe Auedwon
Aue pjoy Jou op I ‘yans se pue ‘Z10g =1g |nun patetodioour Jou sem Auedwo) syl

Spi0Jay pue Syoog

‘paydaooe sem ‘A Jo
JAISNPRUY 05/ F Je wiayy aseyzand 03 Aued paiyl e Aq spew J1ayo Ue pue pauielqo dam
SWISY [|B 404 suonenjep juswdinbd 32140 pue JURINRISS] SNOLBA PUR AISyI01D LM
Buoje ‘Auedwo? ay] AQ PRUMO SUSAD PUE SUIUDBW WEBBII-32] UE JO S1eMmE pBeW Sem [

SUIIEN Pue Jueld % SHUmid pue SaJnxiy

‘pdebal sy u) papdadxa ale
suoiesi|eaJ ou ‘3asse Auedwod e jou S| siy3 sy "Auedwoo dnolo oyanesy Jayjoue ul ing
aweu s,Auedwon sy ul Buiag jou Se paliuapl pue paulelqo sem asea| Ay jo Adod
v o} Jo pouad e o) sasiwald sy 1e papel) Auedwio) au3 se pdy 9TM ‘uopuo]
oang mojlems g7 e Auadoud ayy o) uopedd Ul N0 palLed alam suoiebisaaul

35897

uonepinbi| ay3 jo ssalbold T



uoday ssalbolg sdoiepinbr sy
{uonepinbiy up) paut XN ougusbiy odisep

"aouesul siyy ul Aidde jou saop ped pagluosasd ayl abieyd Bupeoyy ou S| auaY) sy

"(co0z Jequsidas g1 Bunjep-1sod abieyd Buijeoy ayy 01 108(gns) S403pa.d pasnasun
10} Jqejieae apew s ydym Japioy sbueys Buieoy syy 0} snp suonesleal jsu
40 JuswgR ue s1 yed paquosald 3yl ‘986T 10W ADUSAIOSUT SY3 UIIM SOUBPIODDR Ul

Hed paquasaid ay)
"UONESI|RB J9SSe JO [9A3) jeul a3 uodn juspuadap 3q ||Im SI03IPaID O} pusplAlp Auy

€764 7913 buljjejo) swoisn) g
BNUATY [WH W) 1G9p Jo Jooid 3uo PaARdal 9ABY 1 ‘a1ep 01 'T/°756°16¢F Buijeloy
SWIRP I0)PID PRINJISUN JO 2IeME Spew Sem [ ‘slieje Jo Juawalels Aw iad sy

SI0JPAID paINdISsUn

IR SIYY Ul SI01PaID eRUaIR)RId ou a1 a1y
$10]1paJ) [eRUIIRRId

“Jo11eW S|Y3 Uj SI0}PaId PRINdas Ou . Y|

$J03IP2J4D PAINIDS 10} SWOIINQ

ﬁ—N—u $1031P3.2 3Y3 10} SLWOIIN0 PIJeUNST



'IAJSS90XS 3l Sasuadxa 10 ueRISUNWRL U3 Jey; uoneddde 1nod e 10) Jodal
siy3 Jo 3dooa1 U BuImolj0) SyIam g 4O 1w 3wn e s aisyl "uodal ssauboud syt Jo
1di90as syl Buimojog sAep Tz Suiaq ucijewloyu) Bunssnbal 1o) pun| sy e S| alsyy 210U
9534 “3S9Nbas U0 NOA 0F JUSS 4 ||Im IpInG Jueaa|aa B Jo AdDD pley e ‘AjpAneuIR)y

dd

Hoday ssaubold s1oiepinbiy sy
(uonepinbry ur) pajiury 3n ounuabuy oaseD

‘ugiepInby 1oy suo ayl 189S pue XdSe ojul/uod AIoSIApedI) SIclpais// sdny
yuii  Bummonoy sy Buisn ssaooe ued noA yaym S84 )
apIng SIo)pa.D) Y3 Ul punoy 2q ued syybll asay) jo s[iel=p Jayung “(Ajuc 3 xipuaddy
Ul IN0 135 SB POLISd BU} Ul PaLNdUl S9SUSUXS SU) 18 353U} SdUDIJ) JO SRS 10d)
'sa|ny {sIepm pue pue|Bul) Adusa|osul ay) Jopun ‘upodal S|y} ul pasoPsIp 1Sl e
yolym ‘sasuadxa JOUI0 pue uoneisuniuad sJojepinbil Y3 abuajjeyd o3 ybu e aaey
Isyny pue 1ojepinbly ay3 wol) Uopewol Jsyuny 1ssnbad o3 ybu e saey SioypalL)

‘uonelaunwal sJoiepinbi ays Jo siseq
3y1 Jo UoneuwItap sy 01 JoLid papiacid s|iEep syl paRdxa 01 Aj9Y1| JouU a1e paLndul
aq 01 pajediiue Jo paunoul sasuadxa 3yl jeyl paadxs Ajuaund 51 31 pousd
23 Bulnp pa.inou) Ua3q aABY Byl sasuadxg Jo Juswale)ls e 3 xipuaddy je yoene I

uonrepinbi] ay3 jo sasuadx3

'@ x1puaddy uj 1o 135 a.le pouad sy Buunp
palindul SjusLUSSINgsIP Jo spelag  paundul sem abes)iw ayy swyy auy e buljeas.d
a1es abesyw pancsdde DYWH B4l 18 AOSIADY dud Ag pred aie ‘o3e15a Adusajosul
3U3 01 SqRIngUpe ARDAUIP S| YoM ‘|aARIY SS2UISNY 104 S3DIYBA R3eAldd JO 2SN U} 0]
BunyepaJ sesuadxa 1oy apew sjuswied abea “Janew syl yum Buiesp ul sojepinbry
8yl AQ psunsul 53502 [enpoe jo abieydss B 2Je SJUSWISSINGSIp S4olepinbit syl

sjuswWasIngsip ,s103epinbn

"9|qe|IeAR SPUNJ Sy} WOJ) UMEBIP US3Qq SABY | YA JO 19U £5°H6T°E2F JO 59) 93ep of
"000°0Z3 anoqge suonesl|eal ssolb [je Jo 955T

!pasieal Qno‘0zF 3544 343 JO 95001

1SMO|J0J SB ‘1WA JO 12U ‘pasi|eal s1asse ssolb jo obejudniad
B UD paseq 29 |M S99} ,siojepinbrm ayy leyl uonnjossd B passed sio)paid syl

uonpelaunwal siojepinbi

sosuadxa pue sjuawWwasingsip ‘uonelsunwal siojepinbr] 'g



Hoday ssaibold ,s101epinbil syl
(uonepinbr uL) paywr ¥n ounuaby odisel)

:Jagquinu
8T0C JO CET9  |dURIRJRI UNOD

:1yBnoiq o.M 3% GTM UOPUCT 139415 MO|[BMS 6-£ ‘10014 i :SS2.4ppe ssaulsng
sbuipaasoud
uonepinbr A 9TM UOPUOT ‘192115 MO||BMS 6-7 100(d b 1901440 palasibal snoiadld

SSNC JO UNOD YBIH  YaIym Ul UnoD
39€ ETWD %9553 “AlUd

:(s)101epinbi 3yl “led ssauisng [IIH Aslepn ‘asnoH Jaudng 12010 pais)sibay
JO Jusunujodde
8107 4900120 5T Jo a1eq 95580011 Jaquinu Ausdwio))
34€ ETWD 'X3553 ‘poomualg ‘BALIQ :{s)i0yepinbr £10T 12qoR0 1T :uopjelodiodul Jo sjeq
SU1 “jled ssauisng ([IH AS[Hep ‘BsnoH eqidng ‘417 AOSIAPY dy4 4O S521ppY

iSaweu Buipesy 1BYi0
Adwiungy UA|D ) UoSUplY |ned :(s)1o1epinbn

INOLLYWHOANI ANVdWO)D
1S1IVL3d NOLLYAINOI]

(NOILVAINOIT NI) AILIWIT NN ONILNIDYY 0DISVID

uoniepinbi| ay3 pue Auediuo) 343 ynoge uonewiojul Aionjels

odd v xipuaddy



cid

AT AN
{00°sz6)} bugeoyy - ajqeded 3eA
£8°022'8¢ Dfv ur 51
T+86' bugeo|4 3|9213A033Y 1A,
A (A 1NTSTedTY
¥z 08L'TE ¥L087'TE (orzzo’vIv)
1IN 1IN
TIN TN S10}Ip3JD paunzasun (00"¥52°685)
SUO1IaTID AIUNDISNN
(91°6t69E) (91°646'95)
00°88 0088 sabeys yueg (V12294 9)]
TN TN buisnrapy Aroimes (6£°607)
1IN N saa} Ansifiay pue (0070£)
1IN TN AGRIBA0IALT LVA (96°051°0)
e Ve xe} uoneiodiod
TN JIN sjuswiasIngstq jebey (00°00£)
007005 00°008 5994 g6 (00°000'T}
00°000'T 00°600"1 5334 SRNjEA/S|UAbY (00"00¥}
16°£2T 167422 SJUIWISANSIC suoepinbi Julor (00 00€)
£S¥61°cT £SHT'EL uoperRUAWIY Siolepinbi Jujoc (66°vEr'82)
N TN pucg aypads (00°08)
0P 208'C 0b'z08z SJS07) SIAUORR3d (zv'2os'e)
(06 009°1} {0c0°009't) jisodaq s;euogRad
00°000'g 0070009 s394 9= JO 335
0stT 05T sead4 anbay) 110 (09°9)
00°000's 00°000'S UoflRIRUALISY YO
SNOLLYSTIVIY 40 1500
0k"62£'69 0b'62.'69
£TILT €T 1L S5045) 159.3)U] Hueq
00°579 00°579 wawdinbg sayo pue JuRINRISHY
LTEEG'PO LTEE6'VO Jjueg Ie yse)
00°000't 00°000'F dpru ) pocd 00°005'01
1IN TN sbumyd g seumxy 00008
SNOLLVYSIIVI 1355V
3 F 3
6i0z/ot/81 0oL 610Z/01/81 01 sijey jo
groc/ot/61 wouy 8TO0T/0T/61 woid U es

sjuawie g sydeoay jo Alewnung siojepnbiy yulor

(vopepinbry ux)
pa3nur] 3N oupuebiy oojse)

Hoday sseubold sJojepinb syl

(uonepinbr] ur) pajiwi] 3N ounuably odiser

poLIad 9431 10} JUN02DY sjualuied g sidiaday ,s103epinbiy

g xipuaddy



Hoday ssalbold ,sic3epinbry ay L
(uonepinbn ur) peywn ¥n ounuabiy cdiseD

521pog |eUoISsajold Alojeinbay sioepinbi Juwior

a3 AgQ pue uonie|sibal Japun padinbal se Abajeas
Buch-up e Burob-uo ay) pue 25D B} JO SMIIASI IRINBIY
Buoh-up “dom 216332015 pue DAIRISIULIPE AIRSSSODN e

-uoissatbord ases pue aruendw oo jeraual ainsus 03 A1essaoau st 10 a3niels Aq paunbai iaye si ng
uonepmbiy oy} 03 1J2U3q [eioUBUY PPE J0il pINoMm Ajjeioual A1063323 aAoqe a3 LM SIIE] YSILM ¥IOM

uadjeapun aq o} )lom ainyng poilad buipiodal ay)y BuLInp ua3eMapun YIoM
DONINNV1d ANY NOILVHISINIWAY SNINNV1d ANV NOLLVYHISININQAY T
a3z3yov SIsvd

334 39VINIDH3d Aobaje) | 30N

UM DD 24 03 SSNSSI [BJUSLLILCIIALS 10 AJ2)PS PUB U)jeay ou ale aiay]  »

‘uonesIBa) Ag paiinbal se paalazal st saiHed JURASISI I3UI0 pue 0124 DY) JO LOelSdo-00 |4 .

"SI9p|oYaY RIS Wol) solanb eusidaoxs ou ale aioy] e

‘s3asse s,Auedwicy syl JO uones|jeal syl YUm 3SUR SABISPp ON »

‘21ep 01 dn pue 939|dwoD 2B PaAIRIDI SpICIRI BY] e
HHYOM 40 3TINAIHIS SIHL ONITIdIWOD NI SNOLLdWNSSY Tvd3INID

'syusLudojaAsp JO POWLIOU
1doy a1e Asy) BulNsU pue SISPJoYdYEIS J3UI0 puE S.03PaID 10310.d 0] 2423 AJ|BIIUBISGNS S| ING SI0JIPAID 0] J2Uaq [BIDUBUY 1024IP B 9ARY 10U ABW SIYL 'Slapew Alojenbail
pue uoce|siba| Jueas|ad ypim BuiAidiiod “1013341p 3U1 JO 12NPUOI 3] 0] uoiejad ul palinbas assuym saipog Aloimels BulAiou ‘ssaiboad auyy uo Buidodad 1gnbal ‘sared pay
0} Juawiuiodde ayy Jo suoizesynou ‘prea s) uswiujodde auy Buunsua Buipnpul ‘a3nels Ag palinbal s1 Jauciizoeld AJUSAIOSUT UR AQ USYRHSpLN Yi0om i) jo uoipodoid v

‘SWIRP JOYPaID Jo Juawisalbe pue
Aunnuos syl spnppul [IM UDYELSPUN Y40M DS SIUY UT "J0JIPSID JO SSeJD 210W JO SUC 0] UOANGLASIP B 3B 0} 3|e|IBAR SpUN JUSIDIYNS 34 248y} PINOYS SI0)PaJd 0 JJ2udq
|eiaueuly e 9q Aew auay) ‘(saded paiyl Jsujebe usye) SUOIIDR NJSSI0ONS WOLY SILIDA0DII 10 S}9SSE JO I|Bs BY} W0J)) Spuny Jo UONESIBa DY) Ul S}NSJ USYEHIPUN YoM SJaYM

*313|dWoD 0 J|13S X40M JO BUIIN0 UB YIm Jay1abo) ‘D1ep 0] SI1ap|oy 32140 dUj AG USHRUSPUN YoM 343 JO AIRLULINS PIJIEISP B N0 SI9S MOjaq 3[qe] dY L

HOM JO 3NpPayYosS v
D Xipuaddy

cdid



di

Uoday ssaibold ,s101epinbr syl
(uenepinbry u1) pajin ¥n ounusbiy ooise|d

*SWD)SAS
juswabeuew Alelp pue sisi| ¥29ud Bunsdwo)

‘Bujobug

‘buiobuy

‘Buiobup

'Joa4sU] yadsal
ur suossnasip pue sBunesw moaiaal ugnbal
Buipjoy pue uonepinbil syl Bupsnpuods 1o}
AB=1ens sioyepinbi Juior au3 jo uoneuswia|du]

'53(nJ AdusAjosu)
UBAYIRL 24 uyum 2ouepaodde il ‘jeudoudde
JI ‘ebus|jeud 0} pue suopa(old SNSISA palinaul
SasUadxs pue S$JS0D DI S59S5R O} SNUMUOD
0} siojipsid Buacidde Jueas|) 3yl s|geus
0} padinbau 1 se uoiIRIUSWINIOPR J3UI0 YaNns Yum
12y3ab0oy sloypald umouy je o3 sy Bupenaun
*95E2 3} Jo uojjelnp 3yl Incybnouyy usxenspun
3¢ 0} pajedpiue s| 0 ul3ag Sey Jeyl JJom auj
J0 15823404 pue piodal e ueuiew o) Buinupuon

(SdI) WS3ISAS JUBIUNODDRe Syodsaq OJuo
uonewuojul Bumndu) pue sy ases dn Bumss

"ABajeis sulwialap 01 Bunsaw wes) buipjoy

51502 Buuojuow pue s1abpng Supedald

‘sainpadsoud jeusaiul bunsidwos pue
uonejuawnoop juawiuiodde 3sed ayy Buuedaid

lguuew A e ul passalboud s) ased
23U} 1By} puE 0} papusyie aie sisyjew AIOINIRYS
pue souendwos e jeyy aunsus 03 {,Sddd.)

YI0M JO 3NPaYIS v

3 Xipuaddy



ddd

poday ssaibo.d siciepinbr syl
(Uonepmbi uf) payuIn ¥n ouguably oose

*sjeulnol pue sjuswAed
‘sxdizaes yum Buijeaq “unoooe yueq uoiepinbi
a3yl Buyouosas pue Buueluely  -bBuobup

*joauay] uopelusuwie|dw pue sabueyd pasodoud
Aue Juswnoop pue ADSJEA)S J0JUOLL O) SNURUO)D

‘padinbal
se spodas |euioxe pue |eussjul Buipiacid pue
54l uo jusunuiodde sty noybnolyy sjuswAed
pue sidiezal (|2 jo Buipiadal pue Bulssaooid
‘paainbal usym sioqipatd 1B 03 suodsi A
pue sjedndoe onposd ©) pajouodal Alenbal
ale (sjunoooe ayl Buunsug (,5dI.) WaISAS
slauonoeld AJUDAOSUT uo saljue  BuloLiw
pue sidigosi/sjuswied Bupejoe) Joj junode
Jyueq 21eise ysI Buiensiuiwpe pue Bulonuoly

'AB3)EA1S 358D JUSUWINJOP pue BUILLIRJ

spipuainbay usuisbeuely ase)

‘212 uonisod xe3
‘suonelsibal 10 se2uD) Jenoued ‘sulaouco
[RIUDLILONAUD ‘Aa)es pue ey dwexs

'suorenbay 10J Juaujuiodde uo Jo aieme g 0} Siepew
Buuapune] Asuol ©1 Soustaype BulobuQ Jy13ds ased Aue ale aiayl ) Bulspisuc)y e
sjuauIanbay Arojemnbay
-21eldosdde

‘Bulobup

‘Buiobup

se sauelp pue sSIpPay> Bupepdn sapnpu
si| -Bulssaubold s) ased ay} pue 01 palaype
ale siayew Aojnels ||B aUnNsuz 03 S|IPoq
Alojeinbas ay3 Aq paanbai se asea ayy Buimaianay

*as1e Jey}
s.ayjell Bununecooe ased Jayjo Aue yum Jaylebo
‘suopenucoal  jueg  dpousd  Bupeuspun

JHOM JO BNPYOS

D Xipuaddy



]

o

yoday ssauboud ,s103epinbn ayl
{uonepinbiy ur) peyiu M ouguably oise)d

opdwosy .
99dwoD .

sledwoy o

Juawdinby
YO pue Jueinelsey Byl JO  Uonesijely e

“onJy pooy B JO UORESHEaY e
Hjueq 1. YSed ayy Jo uoyeseay e

‘uone|siba) Ag 1no 18s se Ajuoud Jo aepJo
1091403 341 Ui SI03P34T 3UJ 0F $pasdoid ayl 4o uoanquisip
112) B 3INSuU9 O} pue SJ9SSE AJUIAOSUL DU Ssleal
0} 5] ssa004d Aduaaosul ue Jo sesodind uiew 2y Jo 3uQ

‘B|OYM E Se

SI03IpaID /a18]52 UOREPINDIT 211 JO J1JoUY B} 104 SUGIIESIIE. JO [9AS] D] ISILIXLLU 0] Y335 07 S10}EPINbIT
Juror oyl 104 Aiessadeu SI pue Jyauaq jeipueulj Sppe AIoBIIED aAoge Syl UM SIfEf YDIYM MIOM

us)epapun aq 03 }Jom ainjnd
NOLLYSITVIY 13SSV

poliad Buptodas ay3 Buinp uax)eRpuUn Yop
NOILVSITV3IY 13SSY

‘padinbay se saunbus |essuab wi
1SISSE 0] Uorjewloyul Jaypny jssnbal 03 siosiape
JoY10 pue s1o310110s / siainsul / Sisyjueq / siojipne
/ sueuncooe yum puodsaliod 0} 2NULOD e

‘Gulobup e

‘sauinbua
|e12uab U1 351558 0 UDIIBULIGUI 1DYuUN) 3sanbal 0]
SI0SIADE 1210 pue S10)D1tos / sdainsuy / siayueq
/ sioypne / sjuejunocie yum Bulpuodssuo]) e

‘uone(siba| yym souepioode
u) pableyssip aie SISRRW |2 2INSUa 0} WWRISAS
Aeip e Bululejuiew pue paalaoas aduzpUodsalod
pue siaded e Buj4 -usuwuiodde sy o
uoeinp 2yl Joj paudlejulew pue pajepdn aq o
s8|y D1uod39a pue Jaded aypads ased dn Buijag e

JHOM JO 3NPIAYPS v
D Xipuaddy




11

ddd

Woday sseubold [ s1o3epinbr sy
(uonepinbr ur) paywiy Jn ounusbay odisey

*53(NJ AOUDAJOSUI
jueAdal Ay ypym 3dueplosoe Ul ‘aieldosdde
41 ‘2buzjjeys 0y pue suoiploid snsIIA P3N
sasuadxa pue SIS0 U} S$Sasse 0] 2dnNUNUoD
0} sioppaun Bulacidde jueaspl sy S|geus
0] palinbay s se UCHEIUSLUNIOP JBYI0 YINS LJim
Jayieboyl sioupass umouy je o siyy Bunenap
‘ased al Jo uoneinp 243 Inoybnoayl usyepapun
aq o) pajedipnue sio 10 US3Y Sey 12yl yIom Buy3
JO 15B0210} pue plodsl B uigjuiew o) Buinuuo) e

"98y1 9yl Jopun paquosaid se ssazo.d 3y Jo
SI500 4330 {2 0 uoneIapIsuod anp uanb buiaey
MO||E SpUNJ SE W[} 0] S} WOy SIUSWSSINGSIP
pue s93) ssa004d 0] ‘jeacsdde jo idieoas uodpy e

*191JE349Y3} 3WIoDIN0 3Y} Jo soypaLn BuiAmou
pue sioypas> Ag pascidde/passpisucd aq o0}
Suoin|osal juswasingsip 7 Acbalen/aa) sy 1oy
Joplo Ul aouspuodsauios Aq Bunsaw e Buiploy e

‘pRIRIdwo)

'pasodold siseq 234 9y} U 3J0A pue
55385 0] SJ0)1pald Bulacsdde Jueasial ay) s|qeus
0} painbad s SB UO[JEUSWNIOP JBYJ0 Y3Ns y3m
Jayaboy sloypatd umowy ||B 0} Sy Bunemoa)
‘palindul 8q 03 AjD|| 248 Jey] sasuadxa pue 51502
2U3 jo s|ie39p Bulpnpul ‘esed suy3 Jo uoleinp au}
noybnodyy usyeMspun aq 01 paledpiue s 1o
u33q sey 1eyjy dom 3y} jo 1sedaio) e buiidwon e

"a1jezes) LOpUCT 2U3 Ul Juawulodde s apjoH
20140 243 BuispIaApe pug *23o 20140 palsibal
Jjo abueys ‘ssnoy ssuedwe) e sjUSWNOOP
Aoymes  Buiyy  Buipnpur Juswiuiodde  ano
pue uonepinbiy ayy buipiebal ssdnou pue 513133
[eiul Atessacau e Bupemnoup pue Buuedaid e

21nsua 03 A1essadoul s 10 aynyeys Aq paqinbai 1oye s1 ‘1ng uonzepinbT ayy 01 J1aUdq [ePUBUL PPE JOU [[IM
Arobaged sup unym yiom Jo Ajiofed 3y 19AMOH "SuInlad [ YA JO UOISSILLGNS 3y] Se yons “uonepinbry
211 03 Jyousq jeppueuy awos ppe Aew AioBajed SH} UM SIfe] YIIYM UINELIDPUN NIOM Y] JO dUI0S

-uoissatbord aser pue saueljdiuoo jerpualb

udnjelepun aq 03 Mlom 2.ining
ONILYOdIY ANV IDNVITdWOD AHOLNLYLS

poriad Buipiodas ay3 Buninp usyelapun JIoOM
ONILYOdId ANY IONVITdWOI AHOLNLYIS £

JA0OM JO BNPRYIS ¥
D Xipuaddy



4!

dad

uoday ssaibold ,S10jepinii] syl
(uopepinbr UT) paywI YN ounuably 0DISED

Buisipaape Aioinieys 'sbupsawt jeul) Buiusaucd
‘s1apjoyayels 1oy spodal [euy Buniedaud seapnpul
SIYY {920 WGl 3seIad JBY) UIBC O ,SISPIoH
O Sy 104 pue 250 & 0] Ised Uy Bl o)
JapIo Ul syuswaainbas Aloniels oyl yum Buieaq

'spodal Aloynjels Jo uonenaaR Buimoj|oy
Bujsue sauanb Aue yum Buleag -seuedwo)
Jo Jtensiboy o2y yum sjunoooe  syuswAed
pue sidiadal Alomels pue  suodal  3souy
Jo Buyyy syy pue sio)patd 0} suodas ssalboud
|[BnuuUR sapnppul siyy — Uoe|siba] yiim aaueploe
u syodal Aloymels asoyl buly pue pousd
buiuodas ayy Buunp uonepinbi] auy3 jo ssauboud
SYy U0 (sioupssd pue sisquiew  Buipnpur)
sapled jueaspl e o3 Buodos Aloymels

3500 e 0} jybnouq si uciiepinbr
Yl Jaun Ajjesipolad smalaal 3sed Buipnpuc)

‘Buieb-up

‘buisie saniigel Aue Buipes pue Juauipuicdde
Buimoljo) Busie SI9)IRWI/SUINIDL XBY JSYI0 pue
1VA ‘xe] uopeiodion |12 yum bBuleaq -Buiob-up

‘pa3a|dwio)

"uonepinb
9yl jO yow £ Byl e pue jusuwjuiodde
JOo shep Qf UIjum Mmalaal ased e Buipnpuo)

uswundde
ay} Inoybnouyy asue  Asyl se  sisjlew
3oueIdoD pue AIOIN1EIS B30 || 0] 2Uaiaypy

“Juawuodde
Buimojo Buisue siayew xel e yum Buieaq

suonenbal yym soueplioe
ul Jojenbay suocisusd awy  BulAyjou  pue
uaWjosua-o3ne oy ajep buibeys auy 1no Buipuly
‘aoeid ul s1 awsyds uoisusd ey Bulysigeiss

}40M JO 3NPaYIS ¥

3 xipuaddy



¢t Hoday ssalbold si01epinbil syl
(UoRepINb ur) paywrE ¥n ouguebry coisel)
(s)iopaap ayj suiebe swWiep 1A
Buinsind ‘Adessadau §I ‘io/pue JBAIRISY |ePIIO
ayy 01 Bunodal juelem piNom ey} UISDUOD
J0 seale Aue aie 218y J Buiysygeiss 0} maia B
‘Buiobug e UM ‘{s)o1oaaip s31 O pnpucd 3yl pue uonisod
[elpueul s, AuedwioD sy} Jo malaal e Bunjeuspun .

‘uonebissaul
Aloiniels pue uopepinbil 2yl yum 3sisse o)
palnbai aq Aew se ‘Alojuaaul ue Jo uoneiedald
Buipnjppul  ‘spiodal pue  s¥oogq sAuedwod
a3 JO UOIR|j0D/UCI1D3(|02 2y} 40} sjuaabuelie
D1BUIPIO-0D O} JoAISDY (2140 3Y] yum Bujsier]

‘9|qeiear
SpioJal pue syooq Auedwod ON eB[dwold e

2dwen) . ‘LR 419Y3 Jo wnjuenb
3yl AJusAa 0} Jopio Ul DYiWH yim buisier] e

'3]e159 ADUSA|OSU| U} IO} D|qR|IBAR SpUN) 3] ||aMS
pinod pansind §1 Yolym panuspl 2Je 1Byl suonaesues)
3|gepICA JO JUSPSI3IUR JBYI0 3G ARW 35U} ‘Si0WIsyund

"91e15e ADUDAJOSUL 313
10 J1JauUaq U3 10} as]|ead 03 |qe|leAR aq Aew JeY) s1asse
a3 AJuapi O3 3|gejIeAR UOIIBLLIOL] 4210 pue Auedwio)
33 JO SPJOJBI pue SH00G 92U MaIARL 0] AJNp B SBY d] uy

‘aymels Aq pasinbad st ng uonepinbiy syl o7 Jjauaq [epueul ppe Jou jjiim Aioba1ed siy3 UM
yr0Mm Jo AlLiofei ay) “r1anamoy ‘uonebnsaaur ayy Burnp 1451 03 aUoD s1asse Aue pinois ‘uonensiunupy
U3 03 Jjousq [eipuell} allos ppe Aew A10631e Siyl uiyim Siie} HIIYM LBNELIBPUN }I0M Y] JO dUI0S

ua)epapun aq 03 yiom ainjng posad buipodal 3y Bulinp uaEH3pUN MHIOM

SNOILVDILSIANI SNOILYDILSIANI 4

‘sauediuc)) jo 12nsibay

Ul YIM UOoNeIUSWNIoP JueASRl 3y} Buly pue

HIOM JO IINPIYIS V¥

ﬂ—N—u D Xipuaddy



48

cdd

yoday ssalboid ,sio1epinbr sy
(uonepinbry ur) payw Jn oupusbly odiseD

3345V sIsvd
334 I9YIN3IDUId

$334 43LVYWILS3 V10l

'SI0yIpaId
paan3asun o3 puapialp auyy buiAed pue puspiag
popusyul  Jo 0poN B Buistuaape/Buinsst
Joypaty jo Alobaies jeyy oy puspiaip e Aed
0] a|qe|ieae Bujwodaq sajuow snjdins Jo JUaAD
94yl Ul wgep Joypasn paundasun Bupeaipnipy e

‘uonepinbi ayd u ssalboud
Buipsebai ‘s10)pald sy} Yum asiel| 0] Buinuiuo) e

Buob-ug e

'SdI - Wa1SAs Buiunoooe Aduaajosul axodsag
oo ‘219 (QQd) ucheuslojul Joupadd Duibboy e

‘s1adsoad
puapiaip pue uonepinby 2yl jo ssaiboud sy ¢
uone(s uj sioupald sAuedwol sy yum Buisierp e

'sIoyIps.D
0y spodal pue suopesunwiwod Buwbuo pue
(2L JO AUBAIBP J0) B)ISgam pajiesp e dn buiies  »

'Sa0np ,s101epnbiT aif] JO U LNy pue asueiduwiod [e1auall a.4nsud 0}
Aressaoau 40 apmiels Aq pannbai 1ayie st Inq vonepinbiy ay} 03 Jyauaq jeidueul) ppe Jou jiim Ajjeioualb
Ai105318> S1y1 LM SHEE YoM XIoM ‘DUspIAp & jo jusuided ajelrioe) o1 uonesipnipe unels ueyl 19410

U9y epapun aq 03 }10Mm ainjng
SHOLIAIHD

poliad bunlodal sy Bulinp ua)eHapun 3IoMm
SUO0LIa3dd §

“Jo pede sem Avediiod U3 Yarum
9107 W Buunipniisal dnolgy sy 03 spiebal
ut saiinbua Bupjew Apuaund ate apn ‘Buicbug e

‘uonebnsaau ay) jo uops|dwos
Bumolol ybly 01 swod Aew eyl stenew
130 10 suonpesuer) uspadajue Aue Buinsind
Ul uayel aq bW uope Aue j Buuspisuoy e

Y10M JO B[NPIYIS ¥
2 xipuaddy



Hoday ssaibold siojepinbri syl
{uonepInbIT uL) PEALT MM ouRUsblY 0d1sE|D

PRLIAOW Sta 3200 242 o0 By 30 Bureasad
30 DHINH 3 3t pIBury sy sbroyy

157222 |*10 ] purin
FEE 0y abrayy e
2z hobawg =
ool fudoid §iiazt 1oddng ¥ PucSRCig 00Ty
0008 Supuog 6TUE PSS 01 RIaC
E86F SONNG "JOI]
£689 Buisiianpy SRFOPE siojoa] + sialleue p
| oBayen - klaastd FULB / FE] LAy
F anjes L10T AmrvesT T
BLOZ 2920 gL 01 8LOZ 13q013(] 6L wmy 52181 00 bty Jy4
ponad ayy roj syuawasingsi
[T 057286 92 EToI [T [LXT] [LFT) 05l SINOH 210 L
00562 [FH oo [§7) Woddns MG JPMpEIL - L
oS 52 ors o0 L "G
L9'9%C 0O'a¥ 090 020 0¥0 Buisiyleapy hioinyerg jSuipuog
00'882 0gBb2 059 052 0£T 0Lo ol S9)HRWIC 4 Wwaunuioddy
S9'6E2 Dg'0EDL 119 2 0¥l 062 stiunasiny funioday iroimerg
2641 psooLt (1} F3 1741 061 DED |eisuy - asurydwor frotets
Ezz IS 222y 088l ] 05 00l 00l
00562 DOES oze 0z
00'962 0065 020 020 suopebsany - |efia
5942 09SO 0016 06 ol yiom hojebpsasy
051ZZ'¥ oFis 0EZ¥ olre
00'S 02'¢ 060 YD £103lpPa.J) PAINAAsUf
00’ ot 05°0 e I = -2 5
0zl 0zl uonesieay 185se-eha
00'562 0583 0eD [(141] Sassy 918y
g6 008u 0¥ o (I131] fipadoig pjoveseayployeard
000LE 000622 00's 0¥0 009 az 050 UoLRSHRIY 1955y
[EEZoc I ose e 050t ore 06z arz aso
00962 0022y 091 09l buiue)4 pue ibaiens
00562 00'9¢2 080 080 1A pue 924
00002 00°0% 0rn 020 JueITSY]
\g'Zsl 00'6£LY ogg oG 0gL 040 UOnRENSIULLPY [RlaUaD
ed'ssl 0sehl D60 0$0 ore {#l1auey - Bununoooy asen
60'65) 00'G21 o 060 020 #Halnal pue | 858D
11171 03050 082 gz |onel),
L0962 050EC 0¥l 050 08'0 Bujiunosoy asey)

EESe7N 0 oy
3 *ary 3
KA vhvavay

arugy peamy

502 1990190 3} 21 BIDZ 1390130 Bl polsd 343 JOJ pabIeYd swi|
(uonepmnbi uj) payun 3N cunuabiy oaise|)

did

PO1I9d 9Y3} SJUDWIBSINGSIP pue s3502 w3 ,sioiepinbr] ay3 4o sjieled

a xipuaddy



Hoday ssaibold sioepmbiy aug
(uonepinbry ur) pajiwr yn ounusbly odse

YESEY =101

586’ 1A
05 533 busssanoid siaepinbi
¥E Xe| uogelodion
£ s334 anb3yD 11Q
000's 5934 @5 Jo AJE3.035
Fas ARy
21 sableyn jueq
705 51507 Buuognad
o Busgianpy Algmes
00S saa4 ebay
0001 $334 sjuaby
T 5334 Agsibay pue
08 Buipuog
000°s $334 5,9MR0Y [eDWO
S61'EZ (363U R ) LOGRIBUNWSS SSSPPPH WD
3 N L= 1= b

6L0Z +2qoaa) g1

1} pouad

61024990320 8T
pPapuR pouad ) Joy SosURdXR Jo JURWID]ES
PR 3N punuatisy cosep)

poLIdd 3y} Ui paiindul sasuadxa Jo Jusawaels

ddd

3 xipuaddy



WUO7

Notice of progress report in a winding-up by the court

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

Yau do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Anna Furle

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@T\'here to send

cmenrrt FRP Advisory LLP

Add .
|*  Jupiter House

F Warley Hill Business Park

Post town

The Drive
'Cuunryfsegjun BrentWOOd

IIZ:TEFEFWW_!_

[ ” cp-brentwood@frpadvisory.com

01277 50 33 33

[ Telephone

nchecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

{1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

I You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U2.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




